
Enjoy the outdoors around Barnsley 

Why not visit a park, a wood, a reservoir or 

the moors this year? 

Some easily accessible sites in Barnsley: 

Adwick Washlands 

Bagger Wood, Hood Green 

Birdwell Woods 

Broomhill Flash 

Cannon Hall 

Carlton Marsh 

Cudworth Common 

Dearne Valley country park 

Elsecar reservoir 

Langsett reservoir 

Nabs Wood, Silkstone Common 

Old Moor 

Rabbit Ings 

Scout Dyke 

Silkstone waggonway 

Stainborough parkland 

Transpennine Trail 

Wilthorpe Marsh 

Wombwell Wood 

Worsbrough country park  

Spring and Summer 2017 programme 

Wed 11 Jan Sharing knowledge & sightings 

Sat 14 Jan FV: Adwick washlands.  (GJ) 

Wed 25 Jan  Wild plants of the Porter Valley 
Ken Balkow 

Wed 8 Feb From top to bottom of the world 

 Ron Marshall 

Sat 11 Feb FV: Worsbrough Reservoir. (GJ) 

Wed 22 Feb Wakefield peregrines 

 Frances Hickenbottom 

Wed 8 Mar Fall and Rise of an Industrial 
River Chris Firth, DCRT 

Sat 11 Mar FV: Broomhill Flash.  (P+A) 

Wed 22 Mar AGM and Howard Crossley’s 
Microscope adventures 

Wed 29 Mar Now then: 150 years of nature  

and naturalists in and around Barnsley. 

 Professor John Rodwell 

Sat 8 April Waste Management Site visit 

Wed 26 Apr FV: Forge wood.  (GJ) 

Wed 10 May FV: Gunthwaite.  (RM) 

Sat 13 May FV: Cudworth Common.  ( AC) 

Wed 24 May Identification evening 

Wed 7 Jun  FV: Dearne Valley Country Park 

Sat 10 June FV: Gypsy Marsh.  (GB) 

Wed 21 June FV: Scout Dyke.  (AC) 

Wed 5 Jul  The Greno Woods Project 

 Chris Doar, Sheff’d & R’ham WT  

Sat 8 July FV: Park Hill Brickworks.  (P+A) 

Wed 19 July Barbeque, booking required 

  

Wed 6 Sept Objects, Pictures and Stories 

 Next programme out 

 

Barnsley Naturalist and 

Scientific Society 

 

 

 

Celebrating 150 years 

 

Meetings on Wednesday evenings 

Field visits on Saturdays 

 

 

 

www.barnsleynats.org.uk 

http://www.barnsleynats.org.uk/

